University of Maryland
Number of Financial Aid Awards 2010 - 2011

Graduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants
Assistantships

Employment
Total Graduate

Undergraduate
Loans
Scholarships
Grants

Employment

Total Undergraduate

Total UM

2010

9,167

882

2,355

392

277

13,073

2010

839

254

661

15

1,769

14,842

2011

9,440

785

2,246

379

236

13,086

2011

849

151

644

1,651

14,737

Change
3%

-11%
-5%

-3%
-15%

0%

Change
1%

-41%
-3%
-53%

-1%

-1%
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