University of Maryland

Number of Financial Aid Awards 2010 - 2011

Graduate	2010	2011	Change
Loans	9,167	9,440	3%
Scholarships	882	785	-11%
Grants	2,355	2,246	-5%
Assistantships	392	379	-3%
Employment	277	236	-15%
Total Graduate	13,073	13,086	0%
Undergraduate	2010	2011	Change
Undergraduate Loans	2010 839	2011 849	Change
Loans	839	849	1%
Loans Scholarships	839 254	849 151	1% -41%
Loans Scholarships Grants	839 254 661	849 151 644	1% -41% -3%